Girls U-13
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EBT White
Sykki Green
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Beat Basket Black
Tiit Soku KK/SK Nord
Sykki White
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Peli-Karhut 06
KK Tdlinn
Helmi Basket
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EBT Black
Rezekne BJSS
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Beat Basket Ydlow

ToPoLa
TIKS
EBT TO7
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Overall

1. | Beat Basket Black
2. ' ToPoLa

3. | EBT Black
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29-23
27-47
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83-32
70-48
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52-43
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62-62
55-72
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Rapla KK
Peli-Karhut 06

Tiit Soku KK/SK Nord
KK Talinn

EBT White
Rezekne BJSS
TIKS

Helmi Basket

Beat Basket Yellow
Sykki Green

EBT TO7

Sykki White
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